
For more information: 1.800.226.0841 |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. 
We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so.

Event Participation
JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE

SEARCHABLE PROFILES

BRANCH OF SERVICE

Air Force

Army

Coast Guard

Marines

Navy

RANK

E-5 & below

E-6 & above

W-1 to W-5

0-3 & below

0-4 & above

STATUS

Active Duty

National Guard/ Reservist

Separated

Spouse

ACTIVE CLEARANCE

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Quality of Candidates

ROI

Likelihood of Participating Again

Overall Experience

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Variety of Exhibitors

Likelihood of Recommending the Event

Likelihood of Securing an Interview

Overall Experience

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND Total Per Employer

Interviews

Offers

QR CODE Total Per Exhibitor

Candidate Scans

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FUTURE EVENTS

Event Report

Las Vegas
Paris Las Vegas Conference Center
August 7, 2025

207

456

33.9%

36.4%

0.7%

13.3%

15.7%

64.5%

28.8%

1.0%

2.1%

3.6%

11.9%

16.0%

68.2%

3.8%

37.0%

100.0%

100.0%

85.7%

100.0%

56.0%

68.0%

40.0%

68.0%

135-204 6-9

100 4.3

426 16.4

-- DAV was the title sponsor for this event, which was held in conjunction 
with DAV's National Convention 

-- A free pre-event seminar was hosted by DAV  

-- During the week of this event, RecruitMilitary secured 11 media 
placements to promote its hiring events.  The sentiment of these media 
placements was 100% positive.  

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here: 
https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule 

5 Year Average

93.0%

91.8%

91.0%

95.7%

5 Year Average

86.1%

89.4%

72.6%

87.6%



For more information: 1.800.226.0841  |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

Exhibitors
TOTALS

Event Feedback
EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

1 | 2

Event Report

Great location, especially with the event being in conjunction 
with a large veteran's conference.  I recommend doing it this way 
again next year. 
 
Great way for employers to find talent and for job seekers to find 
a large number of employers with thousands of job openings in 
one location. 
 
This is the one to attend! 
 
Great, organized, and exciting event.  No changes needed. 
 
This event is a must-attend due to the great employers present. 
 
You will get several potential applicants making it a worthwhile 
event.  It is well organized and provides excellent spacing and 
amenities so that you can be successful in recruiting. 
 
Well organized venue with lots of potential applicants.  We have 
had some good feedback and will continue to monitor the folks 
that showed interest.  We would absolutely love to participate in 
the next one! 
 
Well planned and well attended event.

This format provided access to several possible work leads / 
representatives, all of whom were friendly and professional. 
 
It’s a very good opportunity to network. 
 
Definitely worth a visit.  There are some great job 
opportunities and all the vendors were very friendly.  
 
Good exposure to various organizations hiring outside the 
norm. 
 
Sometimes in the pressure of a virtual capable world, you 
need the in-person contact to ease worries of job seeking.  
 
It's an amazing opportunity to showcase yourself and speak 
with someone in an organization you may want to work with. 
 
It was useful.  A very good experience. 
 
I would tell fellow veterans to attend to further progress in 
networking and obtain more future career focused 
connections. 

26

CAMS — City of San Antonio — Columbia Southern Education Group — Combined, a Chubb Company — Disabled 
American Veterans — Drug Enforcement Administration — Farmington Police Department — Federal Air Marshal Service  — 
First Command Financial Services — Flowers Foods — General Dynamics Mission Systems — Grand Canyon Education — 
HCA Healthcare — Intelligent Waves LLC — Los Alamos National Laboratory — Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores — 
Military Sealift Command — MyComputerCareer — National Nuclear Security Administration — Navy Recruiting Reserve 
Command — Quanta Services, Inc. — Sandia National Laboratories — Sonepar Management US, Inc. — Troops into 
Transportation — United States Postal Service — Woodward, Inc. 


