



Las Vegas

Paris Las Vegas Conference Center

August 7, 2025

Event Participation

JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE	207
SEARCHABLE PROFILES	456

BRANCH OF SERVICE	
Air Force	33.9%
Army	36.4%
Coast Guard	0.7%
Marines	13.3%
Navy	15.7%

RANK	
E-5 & below	64.5%
E-6 & above	28.8%
W-1 to W-5	1.0%
O-3 & below	2.1%
O-4 & above	3.6%

STATUS	
Active Duty	11.9%
National Guard/ Reservist	16.0%
Separated	68.2%
Spouse	3.8%

ACTIVE CLEARANCE	37.0%
------------------	-------

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Quality of Candidates	100.0%	93.0%
ROI	100.0%	91.8%
Likelihood of Participating Again	85.7%	91.0%
Overall Experience	100.0%	95.7%

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Variety of Exhibitors	56.0%	86.1%
Likelihood of Recommending the Event	68.0%	89.4%
Likelihood of Securing an Interview	40.0%	72.6%
Overall Experience	68.0%	87.6%

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND	Total	Per Employer
Interviews	135-204	6-9
Offers	100	4.3

QR CODE	Total	Per Exhibitor
Candidate Scans	426	16.4

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
-- DAV was the title sponsor for this event, which was held in conjunction with DAV's National Convention
-- A free pre-event seminar was hosted by DAV
-- During the week of this event, RecruitMilitary secured 11 media placements to promote its hiring events. The sentiment of these media placements was 100% positive.

FUTURE EVENTS
Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here: https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so.

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS

Great location, especially with the event being in conjunction with a large veteran's conference. I recommend doing it this way again next year.

Great way for employers to find talent and for job seekers to find a large number of employers with thousands of job openings in one location.

This is the one to attend!

Great, organized, and exciting event. No changes needed.

This event is a must-attend due to the great employers present.

You will get several potential applicants making it a worthwhile event. It is well organized and provides excellent spacing and amenities so that you can be successful in recruiting.

Well organized venue with lots of potential applicants. We have had some good feedback and will continue to monitor the folks that showed interest. We would absolutely love to participate in the next one!

Well planned and well attended event.

JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

This format provided access to several possible work leads / representatives, all of whom were friendly and professional.

It's a very good opportunity to network.

Definitely worth a visit. There are some great job opportunities and all the vendors were very friendly.

Good exposure to various organizations hiring outside the norm.

Sometimes in the pressure of a virtual capable world, you need the in-person contact to ease worries of job seeking.

It's an amazing opportunity to showcase yourself and speak with someone in an organization you may want to work with.

It was useful. A very good experience.

I would tell fellow veterans to attend to further progress in networking and obtain more future career focused connections.

Exhibitors

TOTALS

26

CAMS – City of San Antonio – Columbia Southern Education Group – Combined, a Chubb Company – Disabled American Veterans – Drug Enforcement Administration – Farmington Police Department – Federal Air Marshal Service – First Command Financial Services – Flowers Foods – General Dynamics Mission Systems – Grand Canyon Education – HCA Healthcare – Intelligent Waves LLC – Los Alamos National Laboratory – Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores – Military Sealift Command – MyComputerCareer – National Nuclear Security Administration – Navy Recruiting Reserve Command – Quanta Services, Inc. – Sandia National Laboratories – Sonepar Management US, Inc. – Troops into Transportation – United States Postal Service – Woodward, Inc.